
Coaches:

Jacob Usyk , Head Coach
Colin Clanton , Asst Coach
Gil Palladino , Asst Coach
Brian terchowitz , Asst Coach

 Oriskany
(B) 7/8TH Soccer (Oriskany/Westmoreland)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 29, 2022 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM Thaler Field @ Admin Fields

POSTPONED Aug
30, 2022 Tue Practice N/A 3:00

PM
4:30
PM Thaler Field @ Admin Fields

Aug 31, 2022 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM Thaler Field @ Admin Fields

Sep 1, 2022 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM Thaler Field @ Admin Fields

Sep 6, 2022 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM Thaler Field @ Admin Fields

Sep 7, 2022 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM Thaler Field @ Admin Fields

Sep 8, 2022 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM Thaler Field @ Admin Fields

Sep 9, 2022 Fri Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM Thaler Field @ Admin Fields

Sep 16, 2022 Fri Regular
Season @ Remsen 4:30

PM Elementary Soccer Field L

Sep 20, 2022 Tue Regular
Season Adirondack 4:30

PM
6:00
PM Thaler Field @ Admin Fields L

Sep 22, 2022 Thu Regular
Season @ Clinton 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

Foundation Field 32 Norton
Ave. L

Sep 27, 2022 Tue Regular
Season Poland 4:30

PM
Bernie Block Field @
Walbran Elementary Campus L

Sep 28, 2022 Wed Regular
Season Little Falls 4:30

PM
6:00
PM Thaler Field @ Admin Fields L

Sep 30, 2022 Fri Regular
Season

@ Utica
Academy of
Science

4:30
PM

6:00
PM Accelerate Sports Complex L

Oct 4, 2022 Tue Regular
Season @ Poland 4:30

PM TBD L

Oct 6, 2022 Thu Regular
Season @ Adirondack 4:30

PM
6:00
PM Modified Soccer Field L

Oct 12, 2022 Wed Regular
Season Clinton 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

Bernie Block Field @
Walbran Elementary Campus L

Oct 14, 2022 Fri Regular
Season @ Little Falls 4:30

PM
6:00
PM HS Soccer Field L

Oct 18, 2022 Tue Regular
Season

Utica Academy
of Science

4:30
PM

6:00
PM Upper Elem/MS Soccer Field L

Oct 21, 2022 Fri Regular
Season Remsen 4:00

PM
Bernie Block Field @
Walbran Elementary Campus L
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